

ASIAN CAPITAL SCHOLARSHIP 2019

For immediate release

Asian Capital has a long history of providing educational scholarships and grants to undergraduates and postgraduate students at various universities and institutions and we are dedicated to supporting students who are pursuing their careers in accounting and financial services. We are deeply committed to give back to the communities in which we live in. This commitment extends both to financial support as well as active participation. The Asian Capital Scholarship is established to award students who excel academically and embody our business principles, which are fundamental to our long-term success and set the standard for everything we do.

In the first half of 2019, the Asian Capital Scholarship was awarded to two students from the International Banking and Finance Program at Lingnan University and the Global Accounting stream students in the Professional Accountancy Program at The Chinese University of Hong Kong for excellence in the academic achievements as part of our unwavering commitment to corporate social responsibility.



Mr. Joseph Lam (left) on behalf of Asian Capital and the scholarship winner at Lingnan University Awards Presentation & Reception



Mr. Alfred Sou (second from the left) on behalf of Asian Capital at The Chinese University of Hong Kong Scholarship Awards Ceremony

About Asian Capital

Asian Capital is a leading corporate finance house based in Hong Kong with origin tracing back to 1998 when Asian Capital (Corporate Finance) Limited was first established in response to demands from clients for a finance house with local knowledge and professional expertise in corporate restructuring and resumption. The firm is licensed by the Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission and is active in providing a wide range of corporate finance services to publicly listed companies and private enterprises, particularly in the areas of corporate resumption, debt and corporate restructuring, mergers and acquisitions, divestments, fund raising and distressed asset recovery.

Media Contact:

Catherine Wang

- T (852) 2869 8861
- E marketing@asiancapital.com.hk